Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

Specifications

Compatible with

Output

Input

LED

Cable Length (connector cable/Power Cord)
Dimensions (H/w/D)

Packaging Dimensions (H/w/p)
Weight (net)

Weight (gross)

Packing Units (ve/vrE)
Guarantee and Warranty
Article Number

EAN-Code

Scope of Delivery

Nintendo Wii ®
DC 12V, 3,7A
AC 100-245V 52W, 50/60 Hz

90cm/ 93cm
40/53/133mm
47/125/185mm
200g

260g

1/42

24 Months Guarantee
88882088
6900214000503
Retail packaging

Errors excepted. No warranty for the correctness of the information State: 18.04.2013



